TO\ LER
AGENDA ELMONT
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2019
JOINT MEETING OF THE SELECT BOARD 0CT 10 Pif I ¥
AND WARRANT COMMITTEE
SELECT BOARD’S MEETING ROOM

7:30 A.M.

I CALL TO ORDER

II. COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS

III. QUESTIONS/COMMENTS FROM TOWN RESIDENTS
(For topics not covered elsewhere on agenda, please contact the Town Administratot’s
Office by noon on Wednesday, October 30, 2019)

IV. ACTION BY CONSENT

BUDGET MEETINGS AS FOLLOWS:

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

Library, Peter Struzziero

Assessors, Dan Dargon

Council on Aging, Nava Niv-Vogel
Human Resoutrces, Jessica Porter
Treasurer, Floyd Carman

Department of Public Works, Jay Marcotte

Town Administration, Patrice Garvin

Next Meeting: Wednesday, November 13, 2019, 6:00 PM, Room 101, Chenery
Middle School, 95 Washington St., Belmont, MA

While every effort is made to ensure that the agenda items are scheduled to the specified time as listed,
some items may take more or less time than allotted.



