## AGENDA THURSDAY, OCTOBER 31, 2019 JOINT MEETING OF THE SELECT BOARD 0CT 10 PM 1: 57 AND WARRANT COMMITTEE SELECT BOARD'S MEETING ROOM 7:30 A.M.

RECEIVED

- I. CALL TO ORDER
- II. COMMUNITY ANNOUNCEMENTS
- III. QUESTIONS/COMMENTS FROM TOWN RESIDENTS
  (For topics not covered elsewhere on agenda, please contact the Town Administrator's Office by noon on Wednesday, October 30, 2019)
- IV. ACTION BY CONSENT

## **BUDGET MEETINGS AS FOLLOWS:**

7:30 AM	Library, Peter Struzziero
7:45 AM	Assessors, Dan Dargon
8:00 AM	Council on Aging, Nava Niv-Vogel
8:15 AM	Human Resources, Jessica Porter
8:30 AM	Treasurer, Floyd Carman
8:45 AM	Department of Public Works, Jay Marcotte
9:00 AM	Town Administration, Patrice Garvin

Next Meeting: Wednesday, November 13, 2019, 6:00 PM, Room 101, Chenery Middle School, 95 Washington St., Belmont, MA